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Alliance Seals and Hub Components
Alliance Seals and Hub Components are genuine OEM service parts.

Visit Manufacturer's website (http://www.conmet.com)

Product Highlights

PreSet/PreSet Plus Seal & Spacer Kit
For commercial vehicle that was built in the last ten years, PreSet wheel hubs were likely installed as standard equipment. When
it’s time for service, opt for genuine Alliance Seal & Spacer Kits and bring them back to their PreSet factory settings.
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Top Movers - Alliance A�ermarket Wheel End Components

Part Number Part Description

ABP 10081520 SEAL AND SPACER KIT, R DRIVE

ABP 10045887 SEAL SERVICE KIT R DRIVE

ABP 10045888 SEAL SERVICE KIT TN TRAILER

ABP 10081518 SEAL AND SPACER KIT, FF FRONT

ABP 10045885 SEAL SERVICE KIT FF FRONT

ABP 10045889 SEAL SERVICE KIT TP TRAILER

ABP 10036548 ATP PRESET PLUS SPINDLE NUT FF STR FLAT

ABP 10082970 SEAL ASSEMBLY, R DRIVE, HYBRID

ABP 10036551 ATP PRESET PLUS SPINDLE NUT R DRIVE

ABP 10081522 SEAL AND SPACER KIT, TP TRAILER

General Product Information

Supplementary links list
Contacts:

Northwest: Debbi Howard - (980) 328-4174/debbi.howard@conmet.com

Southwest: Mike Branson - (360) 607-3171/mike.branson@conmet.com

North Central: Randy Walker - (314) 202-1302/randy.walker@conmet.com

PreSet/PreSet Plus Hub Rebuilt Kits
Take the opportunity to press the reset button with less cost, labor, and downtime. And, you can count on quality, long-lasting
Alliance components in each kit.

Wheel Seal
With a multi-zone labyrinth design and low-friction barrier, contaminants can’t get past, providing superior durability and
protection against the elements.

PreSet Plus Spindle Nut
Designed specifically for PreSet® and PreSet Plus® Hub Assemblies, Alliance spindle nuts ease hub installation, provide infinite
adjustability, and improve clamp load retention.
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South Central: Scott Wilson - (817) 422-7241/scott.wilson@conmet.com

Great Lakes: Jeff Roussey – (360) 608-8923/jeff.roussey@conmet.com

Northeast: Joseph Fichera - (360) 409-3303/joseph.fichera@conmet.com

Mid East: Kirk Grames – 231-878-0584/kirk.grames@conmet.com

Mid Atlantic: Justin Anderson - (360) 314-8097/justin.anderson@conmet.com

Southeast: Wendell Adcock - (205) 913-9029/wendell.adcock@conmet.com

Canada/East: Darrin Young - (905) 699-5678/darrin.young@conmet.com

Canada/West: Manny Cordoviz - )204) 914-3837/many.cordoviz@conmet.com

Mexico: Matt Wasem - (360) 314-8510/matt.wasem@conmet.com

 

 

Warranty Information

Seal & Spacer Kits: Two Years/200,000 miles
Rebuild Kits:            Two Years/200,000 miles
Seals:                       One Year/100,000 miles

Spindle Nuts:           One Year/100,000 miles
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